Las Vegas Valley Water District is a not-for-profit public agency providing water services to the 
City of Las Vegas, the metropolitan area thereof and some unincorporated areas in Clark County 
Nevada. Water services are carried out by approximately one thousand four hundred (1,400) 
employees in salaried and hourly positions. Eligible salaried positions are covered by a Collective 
Bargaining Agreement ("CBA") between the District and the Water Supervisors Association of 
Nevada effective July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2026. The Association represents a bargaining unit